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DIN 333 R

Nawiertaki łukowe

Centre drills radius type

Центровочные свёрла тип paдиуcный

Radiuszentrierbohrer 60°

DIN
333 R

D (k12) d (h9) L I min R
HSS

Code No 0641-273-

1 3.15 31.5 ± 2 3 3.15 -0.65 003107
1.25 3.15 31.5 ± 2 3.35 4 -0.85 003110
1.6 4 35.5 ± 2 4.25 5 -1 003209
2 5 40 ± 2 5.3 6.3 -1.3 003300

2.5 6.3 45 ± 2 6.7 8 -1.7 003402
3.15 8 50 ± 2 8.5 10 -2 003504

4 10 56 ± 3 10.6 12.5 -2.5 003606
5 12.5 63 ± 3 13.2 16 -3.5 003708

6.3 16 71 ± 3 17 20 -4 003800
8 20 80 ± 3 21.2 25 -5 003901
10 25 100 ± 3 26.5 31.5 -6.5 004006
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